
CINNAMON APPLE CRUMBLE (VANILLA SAUCE)

UNIT   

Name: _______________________________

ZH Number:__________________________

Lodge Name:__________________________

Phone: _______________________________

Collection Date: _______________Time:_______ 

Payment Method: 

My ZH Account / Credit Card / EPS

 / Personal Cheque

Please email fnb@zetlandhall.com or call 2522 0643

BEEF OR PRAWN CURRY

Takeaway Menu 

1 . ROAST NEW ZEALAND ANGUS BEEF RIBEYE
Red wine gravy, roast potatoes, braised red cabbage
and Brussels sprouts

ZETLAND HALL

PRICE QUANTITY

2 . ROAST NEW ZEALAND LAMB TENDERLOIN
Cajun and rosemary gravy, roast potatoes, braised red
cabbage and Brussels sprouts

3 . ROAST IBERICO PORK LOIN
Glazed apple and port wine gravy roast potatoes, braised
red cabbage, Brussels sprouts

4 . MAPLE GLAZED AUSTRALIAN HAM (SEMI-BONELESS)
Cajun and rosemary gravy, roast potatoes, braised red
cabbage and Brussels sprouts

5 . NORWEGIAN SMOKED SLAMON
Lemon, capers, purple onion, hard boiled eggs

6 . BEEF WELLINGTON

7 .

8 .

STUFFED CRAB AU GRATIN / DRESSED CRAB

2lb

1lb

2lb

8lb

1lb

6-8pax

1 Portion

1 Portion

$450

$280

$450

$950

$200

$1,750

$120

$90

1lbMIXED LETTUCE SALAD (BALSAMIC VINEGAR)

9 .

GERMAN POTATO SALAD

1 0 .

1 1 .

1lb

2lb $70

$110

$120

Signature: ____________________________

Date: _______________

STEAK & KIDNEY PIE / PUDDING (BABIES HEADS) 1lb $120

SHRIMP TOAST 1 Piece $19

1 2 .

1 3 .

Orders should be made 1 week in advance


