



ZETLAND HALL Takeaway Menu

		UNIT	PRICE	QUANTITY	
 ROAST NEW ZEALAND ANGUS BEEF RIBEYE Red wine gravy, roast potatoes, braised red cabbage and Brussels sprouts 		2lb	\$450	Q 07 u 11111	
2 · ROAST NEW ZEALAND LAMB TENDERLOIN Cajun and rosemary gravy, roast potatoes, braised red cabbage and Brussels sprouts		1lb	\$280		
3 · ROAST IBERICO PORK LOIN Clazed apple and port wine gravy roast potatoes, braised red cabbage, Brussels sprouts		2lb	\$450		
4 · MAPLE GLAZED AUSTRALIAN HAM (SEMI-BONELESS) Cajun and rosemary gravy, roast potatoes, braised red cabbage and Brussels sprouts		8lb	\$950		
5 · NORWEGIAN SMOKED SLAMON Lemon, capers, purple onion, hard boiled eggs		1lb	\$200		
6. BEEF WELLINGTON		6-8pax	\$1,750		
7 · BEEF OR PRAWN CURRY		1 Portion	\$120		
8. STEAK & KIDNEY PIE / PUDDING (BABIES HEADS)		1lb	\$120		
9 · SHRIMP TOAST		1 Piece	\$19		
10. STUFFED CRAB AU GRATIN / DRESSED CRAB		1 Portion	\$90		
11. GERMAN POTATO SALAD		2lb	\$70		
2. MIXED LETTUCE SALAD (BALSAMIC VINEGAR)		1lb	\$110		
13. CINNAMON APPLE CRUMBLE (VANILLA SAUCE)		1lb	\$120		
Name: Orders should be made 1 week in advance ZH Number:					
Lodge Name: Collection Date:			Time		
Phone:	Payment Method:				
Signature:	_ My ZH Account / Credit Card / EPS				
Date: / Personal Cheq		ıe		r -A	

Please email fnb@zetlandhall.com or call 2522 0643

